
No. 

IN THE UNITED STATES SUPREME COURT 

NANCY C. DELANEY as Guardian ad Litem for NANCY K. GOLIN, 
Petitioners, 

v. 

SAN ANDREAS REGIONAL CENTER, SANTI ROGERS, MIMI 
KINDERLEHRER, TUCKER LISKE, EDNA MANTILLAS, d / b /a EMBEE 
MANOR, STANFORD HOSPITAL AND CLINICS, and JAMIE BUCKMASTER, 

Respondents. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that on Decdember 14, 2019 I served a copy of the Petition for Writ of 

Certiorari on counsel for each party to this proceeding, by placing a copy in an 

envelope and depositing it with the United States Postal Service, first-class postage 

prepaid, addressed as shown in the list of counsel and parties which follows. 

I also served a copy electronically at the email addresses which appear under 
counsel's names. 

I fur ther certify that all parties required to be served have been served. 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

December 14, 2019 
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. . 
Service List 

Richard H. Nakamura, Jr. 
Rnakamura@clarkhill.com 
Clark Hill LLP 
1055 W. Seventh Street, 24th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017-2503 
(213) 891-9100 

Ann Marilynne Asiano 
Aasiano@clar khill.com 
Clark Hill LLP 
600 W. Broadway, Suite 500 
San Diego, CA 92101-3357 
(619) 819-2473 

Attorneys for San Andreas Regional Center, Santi Rogers, Mimi Kinderlehrer, and 
Tucker Liske 

James R. Williams, County Counsel 
Marcy L. Berkman, Deputy County counsel 
marcy.berkman@cco.sccgov.org 
Mark F. Bernal, Deputy County Counsel 
Office of the County Counsel 
70 West Hedding Street, East Wing, 9th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95110 
( 408) 299-5900 

Attorneys for Jamie Buckmaster 

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP 
Jeffrey A. Miller, Esq. 
jeff.miller@lewisbrisbois.com 
Ernest Slome, Esq. 
ernest.slome@lewisbrisbois.com 
Brittany Bartold Sutton, Esq. 
brittany .sutton@lewisbrisbois.com 
701 B Street, Suite 1900 
San Diego, California 92101 
(619) 233-1006 

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP 
Reuben B. Jacobson, Esq. 
reuben.jacobson@lewisbrisbois.com 
Angele K. Cicala, Esq. 
angele. cicala@lewisbrisbois.com 
333 Bush Street, Suite 1100 
San Francisco, California 94104 
(415) 362-2580 

Attorneys for Edna Mantilla, dba Embee Manor 

(cont.) 
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. . 
David Sheuerman, Esq. 
dsheuerman@smtlaw .com 
Sheuerman, Martini, Tabari, Zenere & 
Garvin 
A Professional Corporation 
1033 Willow Street 
San Jose, California 95125 
408) 288-9700 

Mark G. Bonino, Esq. 
mbonino@hayesscott.com 
Dara M. Tang, Esq. 
dtang@hayesscott.com 
Hayes, Scott, Bonino, Ellingson, Guslani, 
Simonson & Clause, LLP 
203 Redwood Shores Pkwy, Suite 480 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
{650) 637-9100 

Attorneys for Stanford Hospitals and Clinics 
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